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“Would  you take me on if you knew I could 
kill with a glance?” 
            - Medusa

In this deadpan comedy three sisters fight it out 
in a run down beach house on the Mornington 
Peninsula. If only its peeling 70’s wallpapered 
walls could talk, what stories would they tell of 
these three middle-aged sisters? After a lifetime 
of sibling rivalry, fat shaming and flaky parenting 
it’s no surprise that a boiling battle of wills erupts 
after their mother’s death. Resolution proves 
impossible until the eldest sister, AKA Medusa, 
arrives equipped with a large pair of gardening 
shears and her petrifying gaze.

A play that exposes the comedy in the family 
tragedy, or could it be the other way around?

Note: contains strong language and violence.

Written by Christine Croyden
Directed by Sara Grenfell
Performed by Annie Wilson Stanford, 

Elizabeth Walley, Natasha Broadstock 
& Maureen Hartley

Set Design Christina Logan Bell
Lights Julian Adams
Sound Ryan Smedley
Stage Manager Katie Williams
Image by Darren Gill

SEASON   28 March - 9 April 2023

TIMES   Tue 28 March: 6.30 PM (preview)

   Wed 29 March: 630 PM

   Thurs 30 March: 730 PM

   Sat 1st April: 4pm & 730 PM

   Sun 2nd April: 4 PM

   Tues 4 April: 630 PM

   Wed 5 April: 5 PM

   Thurs 6 April: 730 PM

   Friday 7 April: 7 30 PM

   Sat 8 April: 730 PM

   Sun 9 April 4 PM

VENUE   La Mama HQ

   205 Faraday St, Carlton VIC 3053

LENGTH   Approx. 75 minutes

TICKETS   $30 Adult | $20 Concession 

   Preview $20.00 | Mob $8.00

BOOKINGS  03 9347 6948 

   www.lamama.com.au
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